



CA23189



Our delicious hazelnut filled wholegrain waffles are perfect for dunking or snacking on the go.
At Biona Organic we passionately believe in great tasting, thoughtfully prepared food to complement an ethical lifestyle.

ORGANIC HAZELNUT WAFFLES

Ingredients: **Wheat** Syrup*, **Wheat** Flour* (21%), Vegetable Oils* (Palm Oil*, Sunflower Oil*), Agave Syrup*, **Hazelnuts*** (7.5%), Whole **Wheat** Flour (3.5%), Water, Sunflower Protein*, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin*), Sea Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonate), Cinnamon*, Lemon*. * = Certified Organic Ingredients.
For allergens, including cereals containing **gluten**, please see ingredients in **bold**.
Not suitable for **nut**, **egg** or **milk** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.
Storage instructions: store in a cool and dry place.

Average Nutritional Values/ durchschnittliche Nährwerte/ valeur nutritionnelle moyenne pour/ keskimääräinen ravintoarvo/ valori nutritivi/ gemiddelde voedingswaarde/ näringsvärden/ per 100g	
Energy /Energie/energie/energia/energia/energie/energi	1933kJ/462kcal
Fat /Fett/matières grasses/rasvaa/grassi/vetten/fett	19.9g
of which saturates /davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/dont acides gras saturés/josta tyydyttyynyttä/di cui acidi grassi saturi/waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/varav mättat fett	8.0g
Carbohydrate /Kohlenhydrate/glucides/hiihihydraati/carboidrati/koolhydraten/kolhydrat	63.9g
of which sugars /davon Zucker/dont sucres/josta sokereita/di cui zuccheri/waarvan suikers/varav sockerarter	28.9g
Fibre /Ballaststoffe/fibres alimentaires/ravintokuitu/fibre/vezels/fiber	2.5g
Protein /Eiweiß/proteïnes/proteini/proteine/eiwitten/protein	5.4g
Salt /Salt/sel/suola/sale/zout/salt	0.70g



001



NL-BIO-01
EU/non-EU Agriculture
EU/nicht-EU Landwirtschaft
Agriculture UE/non UE
EU/EU-maitokasvatusten maatalous
Agricoltura EU/non UE
EU/miet-EU Landbouw
EU/ricke-EU jordbruk



175ge

Biona, 6a Lower Teddington Rd, Kingston, KT1 4ER, United Kingdom
Biona, Turfstecker 6, 8433 HT, Haulerwijk, Netherlands
www.biona.co.uk



1 CALDE ALLA NOCCIOLA BIOLOGICO
Ingredient: sciroppo di **frumento***, farina di **frumento***, olio di palma*, olio di girasole*, sciroppo di agave*, **nocciola*** (7.5%), farina integrale di **frumento*** (3.5%), acqua, proteine di girasole*, emulsificante (lecitina di girasole*), sale marino, agenti lievitanti (carbonato di sodio), cannella*, limone*.
* = ingredienti biologici.
Per allergeni, inclusi i cereali contenenti **glutine**, si veda ingredienti in **grassetto**.
Non adatto a soggetti allergici a **frutta a guscio**, **uova** o **latte** a causa dei metodi di produzione.
Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

2 BIOLOGISCHE HAZELNUTWAFFEL
Ingredienten: **Tarweesiroop***, **Tarweelmeel*** (21%), plantaardige oliën* (palmolie*, zonnebloemolie*), agavesiroop*, **hazelnoot*** (7.5%), volkoren **tarwebloem*** (3.5%), water, zonnebloem eiwit*, emulgator (zonnebloem lecitine*), zeezout, rijsmiddel (natriumcarbonaat), kaneel*, citroen*.
* = van gecontroleerde biologische landbouw.
+ Voor de allergenen, inclusief granen die **gluten** bevatten, zie ingrediënten in het vet weergegeven. Het grootste deel van de verpakking is gemaakt van **gluten**.
niet een **noten**-, ei- of **milk**-allergeen.
Bewaar op een koele en droge plaats.

3 EKOLOGISK HASSELNÖT WAFFEL
Ingredienser: **vetesirap***, **vetenmjöl*** (21%), vegetabiliska oljor* (palmolja*, solrosolja*), agavesirap*, **hasselkärnor*** (7.5%), hela **vetenmjöl*** (3.5%), vatten, solrosprotein*, emulgeringsmedel (solros lecitin*), haxsalt, jästmedel (natriumkarbonat), kanel*, citron*.
* = certifierade ekologiska ingredienser.
Allergengränslinor: För allergener, inklusive spannmål som innehåller **gluten**, se färdigförpackade ingredienser. För **ägg**, **mjölk** eller **mjölk** allergiker pga tillverkningsmetod.
Förvaring: i torr och sval plats.

175ge

Best before/ Mindestens haltbar bis/ À consommer de préférence avant le/ Parasta ennen/ De consumenrs preferibilmente entro il/ Ten minste houdbaar/ Best for:



vegetarian

ORGANIC
Hazelnut
WAFFLES



175ge

4 LUONNUI HASSELVOHVELI
Ainekset: **vehnäsiirappi***, **vehnäjauho*** (21%), kasvisöljyt* (palmuöljy*, auringonkukkaöljy*), agavesiirappi*, **hasselpähkinöitä*** (7.5%), **täysvehnäjauho*** (3.5%), vesi, auringonkukka-proteiini*, emulgointiaine (sunflower lecitini*), merisuola, nostamala-aine (natriumkarbonaatti), kaneli*, sitruuna*.
* = kontrolloidun luonnonuute.
Tuote sisältää **gluteenia** viljaa, katso **liiava** teksti.
Tämän tuotteen valmistus tapa ei sovi **pähkinä**, **muna** tai **maito** allergisille.
Varastointiohjeet: säilytä viikossa ja kuivassa paikassa.

5 GAUFRES AUX NOISETTES BIOLOGIQUE
Ingédients: sirop de **blé***, farine de **blé*** (21%), huile végétale* (huile de palme*, huile de tournesol*), sirop d'agave*, **noisettes*** (7.5%), farine de **blé** entier* (3.5%), eau, protéine de tournesol*, émulsifiant (lécithine de tournesol*), sel de mer, agent levant (carbonate de sodium), cannelle*, citron*.
* = issus de l'agriculture biologique.
Pour les allergènes, inclut les grains contenant **gluten**, voir ingrédients en caractères **gras**. Suivre aux méthodes de fabrication, ne pas approprié pour des gens avec une allergie pour des **fruits à coque**, **oeuf** ou **lait**.
Instructions de stockage: conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

6 HASSELNUSS WAFFELN BIO
Zutaten: **Weizen**siirappi*, **Weizen**mehl* (21%), Pflanzenöle* (Palmöl*, Sonnenblumenöl*), Agavesirap*, **Haselnüsse*** (7.5%), **Weizen**vollkornmehl* (3.5%), Wasser, Sonnenblumenprotein*, Emulgator (Sonnenblumenlecithin*), Meersalz, Backtriebmittel (Natriumcarbonat), Zimt*, Zitronen*.* = aus kontrolliert biologischen Anbau.
Für Allergene und Getreide mit **Gluten** siehe fett gedruckte Zutaten.
Aufgrund von Produktionsmethode nicht geeignet fuer **Nuss**, **Ei** und **Milch**-Allergiker.
Lagerung: kühl und trocken lagern.

175ge